
LARGE CORN/ FLOUR TORTILLA $4.50

BURRITOS $9.99

CHIMICHANGAS $10.99

SOPES $4.99
Prepared with your choice of meat
or veggie option, cheese, sour
cream, lettuce, tomato, and beans.
QUESADILLAS $2.99
Made with your choice of just cheese
Add Meat for $0.49
TOSTADAS $4.50
Made with your choice of meat or
veggies, on a brean spread and
topped with cheese, sour cream,
lettuce, tomato, and avocado.

TORTAS $9.99
Prepared with cheese, sour cream,
lettuce, tomato, avocado, beans, and
your choice of meat or milanesa
(breaded chicken or steak).

TACO TRAYS 

Asada/ Pastor/ Suadero / Lengua/ Chorizo
/ Pollo Adobado o Asado/Birria de Res/
Barbacoa/ Vegetariano/ Aguacate/ Cecina
Pescado o Camarón: $4.50
Steak/ Adobo Pork with Pineapple/ Steamed
Beef Tongue/ Mexican Sausage/ Grilled or
Adobo Chicken/ Vegetarian/ Avocado/
Cured Beef/ Fish or Shrimp: $4.50

BREAKFAST
All breakfast items are served with 
rice and beans.
Ham and Eggs
Bacon and Eggs
Chorizo and Eggs
Ranchero Eggs
Eggs a la Mexicana
Chilaquiles Rojos o Verdes
   w/your choice of meat
Los Comales Breakfast

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$13.99
$11.99

$15.99

$16.99

$18.99

$19.99

$12.99

Caldo de Res
Beef soup with potato,
carrot, cabbage, celery.
Carne en Su Jugo
Bean soup made with steak
chunks and bacon bits. 
Caldo de Camarón 
Shrimp and veggie soup.
Caldo Siete Mares
Seafood soup made with
octopus, langostinos,
tilapia, crab, and clams.
Menudo
Available only on weekends

$

$

$

TORTA CUBANA $10.99
Prepared with your choice of 
breaded chicken or breaded steak, 
ham, wieners, cheese, avocado, onion,
chipotle mayo.and “chile toreado.”

Single: $4.00
Dinner: 4 Quesabirrias served with
consomme, rice, and beans. $17.99
Tray of 15 - $85
Tray of 30 - $170

QUESABIRRIAS

$2 TACO TUESDAY!
Cash only. Trimmings included: cilantro & onion.
Choices: Steak, adobo pork, chorizo, barbacoa,

vegetarian. adobo chicken, grilled chicken, and suadero.

CONSUMER ADVISORY: The Illinois Department of Public Healthadvises
that  eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a
health risk to everyone, but especially to the elderly, young children under
age 4, pregnant women, and other highly susceptible individuals with
compromised immune systems. Thorough cooking of such animal foods
reduces the risk of illness. For further information, contact your physician
or public health department.

Prices are subject to change without notice.
20% gratuity will be added for parties 6 or more.

A credit card fee of 3.5% will be added to all credit card
transactions.

Ceviche Tostada
Ceviche and Chips
Guacamole and Chips
Cheese Fries
Nachos
    with your choice of meat
Elote
Queso Fundido 
Cheese Fondue
    with chorizo
1 Flauta

$4.99
$8.99
$8.99
$4.99
$11.99
$12.99
$4.50
$5.00

$5.99
$3.00

APPETIZERS

SOUPS

TACOS $3.00
Make any

item, a dinner
for $2.50

more!

Grilled or Adobo Chicken
Salad

Taco Salad or Taco Bowl
Made with your choice of
steak, grilled chicken or
adobo chicken.

SALADS & BOWLS
$12.99

$10.99

TACO JALISCO $4.50

Made with your choice of corn or flour 
tortilla, topped with cilantro and onion 
or lettuce and tomato. 

A tortilla dipped in savory consommé,
grilled to perfection, and filled with
tender barbacoa. Served with fresh
cilantro and onion on the side.

Includes 4 can sodas, cilantro, onion, 
grilled green onions, and  “chiles 
toreados.” (20)  $55    (30) $90

Prepared with your choice of meat or
veggie option, cheese, sour cream,
lettuce, tomato, avocado and beans.

Deep-fried burritos made with your
choice of just cheese or any meat or
veggie option.



Coctel de Camaron
Shrimp cocktail
Camarones Cucaracha
Unpeeled shrimp with head,
salsa huichol. lime juice, and a
special house seasoning.
LANGOSTINOS
Unpeeled prawns in a buttery
hot sauce.
“CHAPUZON” 
Peeled shrimp, octopus, crab
meat, langostinos, oysters and
tilapia in a spicy soup.

FILETE RELLENO
Tilapia topped grilled shrimp,
veggies, and cheese.
FILETE A LA DIABLA
Grilled tilapia fillet topped with
diabla spicy salsa.
FILETE AL MOJO DE AJO
Grilled tilapia fillet with garlic.
FILETE RANCHERO
Grilled tilapia fillet topped with
ranchero salsa.
FILETE A LA PLANCHA
Grilled tilapia fillet.
CAMARONES KORA
Spicy, shell-on shrimp.
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS
Breaded shrimp. Served with
rice, beans and seasoned fries.
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA
Shrimp sauteed in a very spicy
red sauce.
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE
AJO
Shrimp sautéed in a garlic
sauce.
CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA
Grilled shrimp
CAMARONES RANCHEROS
Shrimp sauteed in a ranchero
salsa.

The following dishes are served  with rice,
green salad, seasoned fried and garlic bread.

ENTREES

Carne Asada
            w/Shrimp
Tampiquena
“Cecina”
Bistec a la Mexicana
Grilled Chicken Breast
Milanesa de Pollo
Breaded Chicken
Milanesa de Res
Breaded Steak
Red or Green Enchiladas
(1) Chile Relleno
(2) Chiles Rellenos
(4) Flautas
Chicken Fajitas
Steak Fajitas
Shrimp Fajitas
Mixed Fajitas
Veggie Fajitas

MP
MP
MP
$16.99
$16.99
$14.50
$14.50

$14.50

$14.50
$9.99
$16.99
$14.50
$15.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.99
$12.99

The following dishes are served  with rice,
beans, salad and corn tortillas.

Churros
Flan
Chocoflan
Tres Leches

$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

DESSERTS

Salsa                                         $1.99
Chips                                        $1.99
Chips & Salsa                          $2.99
Fries                                         $3.50
Grilled Jalapeños                   $1.99
Grilled Green Onions             $1.99
Cheese                                     $1.50
Sour Cream                             $1.50
Avocado                                   $1.99
Rice or Beans                          $2.50
Rice and Beans                       $2.50

SIDES

AGUAS FRESCAS                         $3.99
Flavors vary daily. NEVER made with
artificial coloring.

“LICUADOS”                                  $6.99
Made with milk. Your choice of
chocolate, strawberry, or banana
milkshake.

JARRITOS®                                   $2.75
Assorted flavors.

CAN SODAS                                   $2.00
Coke®, Diet Coke®, or 
Sprite®
 
REGULAR COFFEE                      $2.50

BEVERAGES

@loscomalesbolingbrook
#loscomalesbolingbrook

LosComalesBolingbrook.com

$16.99

$25.99

$26.99

$26.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99 

$17.99

$17.99

SEAFOOD


