## MENU



#### **\$2 TACO TUESDAY!**

Cash only. Trimmings included: cilantro & onion. Choices: Steak, adobo pork, chorizo, barbacoa, vegetarian. adobo chicken, grilled chicken, and suadero.

## **BREAKFAST**

All breakfast items are served with rice and beans.

Ham and Eggs	\$10.50
Bacon and Eggs	\$10.50
Chorizo and Eggs	\$10.50
Ranchero Eggs	\$10.50
Eggs a la Mexicana	\$10.50
Chilaquiles Rojos o Verdes	\$13.99
w/your choice of meat	\$11.99
Los Comales Breakfast	

## **TACOS \$3.00**

Asada/ Pastor/ Suadero / Lengua/ Chorizo / Pollo Adobado o Asado/Birria de Res/ Barbacoa/ Vegetariano/ Aguacate/ Cecina Pescado o Camarón: \$4.50

Steak/ Adobo Pork with Pineapple/ Steamed Beef Tongue/ Mexican Sausage/ Grilled or Adobo Chicken/ Vegetarian/ Avocado/ Cured Beef/ Fish or Shrimp: \$4.50

Make any item, a dinner for \$2.50 more!

## **APPETIZERS**

O '   T	
Ceviche Tostada	\$4.99
Ceviche and Chips	\$8.99
Guacamole and Chips	\$8.99
Cheese Fries	\$4.99
Nachos	\$11.99
with your choice of meat	\$12.99
Elote	\$4.50
Queso Fundido	\$5.00
Cheese Fondue	
with chorizo	\$5.99
1 Flauta	62.00

## LARGE CORN/FLOUR TORTILLA \$4.50

Made with your choice of corn or flour tortilla, topped with cilantro and onion or lettuce and tomato.

#### **TACO JALISCO \$4.50**

A tortilla dipped in savory consommé, grilled to perfection, and filled with tender barbacoa. Served with fresh cilantro and onion on the side.

#### **TACO TRAYS**

Includes 4 can sodas, cilantro, onion, grilled green onions, and "chiles toreados." (20) \$55 (30) \$90

#### **TORTAS \$9.99**

Prepared with cheese, sour cream, lettuce, tomato, avocado, beans, and your choice of meat or milanesa (breaded chicken or steak).

#### **TORTA CUBANA \$10.99**

Prepared with your choice of breaded chicken or breaded steak ham, wieners, cheese, avocado, onion, chipotle mayo.and "chile toreado."

### **BURRITOS \$9.99**

Prepared with your choice of meat or veggie option, cheese, sour cream, lettuce, tomato, avocado and beans.

#### CHIMICHANGAS \$10.99

Deep-fried burritos made with your choice of just cheese or any meat or veggie option.

### **SOPES \$4.99**

Prepared with your choice of meat or veggie option, cheese, sour cream, lettuce, tomato, and beans.

#### **QUESADILLAS \$2.99**

Made with your choice of just cheese Add Meat for \$0.49

#### TOSTADAS \$4.50

Made with your choice of meat or veggies, on a brean spread and topped with cheese, sour cream, lettuce, tomato, and avocado.

#### **QUESABIRRIAS**

Single: \$4.00...

Dinner: 4 Quesabirrias served with consomme, rice, and beans. \$17.99

**Tray of 15** - \$85 **Tray of 30** - \$170

**CONSUMER ADVISORY:** The Illinois Department of Public Healthadvises that eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, but especially to the elderly, young children under age 4, pregnant women, and other highly susceptible individuals with compromised immune systems. Thorough cooking of such animal foods reduces the risk of illness. For further information, contact your physician or public health department.

\$15.99 Beef soup with potato, carrot, cabbage, celery. Carne en Su Jugo Bean soup made with steak \$16.99 chunks and bacon bits. Caldo de Camarón \$18.99 Shrimp and veggie soup. **Caldo Siete Mares** \$19.99 Seafood soup made with octopus, langostinos, tilapia, crab, and clams. Menudo Available only on weekends \$12.99





## **SALADS & BOWLS**

Grilled or Adobo Chicken \$12.99 Salad

Taco Salad or Taco Bowl \$10.99 Made with your choice of steak, grilled chicken or adobo chicken.

Prices are subject to change without notice. 20% gratuity will be added for parties 6 or more. A credit card fee of 3.5% will be added to all credit card transactions.



# MENU



## **ENTREES**

The following dishes are served with rice, beans, salad and corn tortillas.

Carne Asada	MP
w/Shrimp	MP
Tampiquena	MP
"Cecina"	\$16.99
Bistec a la Mexicana	\$16.99
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$14.50
Milanesa de Pollo	\$14.50
Breaded Chicken	
Milanesa de Res	\$14.50
Breaded Steak	
Red or Green Enchiladas	\$14.50
(1) Chile Relleno	\$9.99
(2) Chiles Rellenos	\$16.99
(4) Flautas	\$14.50
Chicken Fajitas	\$15.99
Steak Fajitas	\$16.99
Shrimp Fajitas	\$17.99
Mixed Fajitas	\$18.99
Veggie Fajitas	\$12.99



## **SIDES**

Salsa	\$1.99
Chips	\$1.99
Chips & Salsa	\$2.99
Fries	\$3.50
Grilled Jalapeños	\$1.99
Grilled Green Onions	\$1.99
Cheese	\$1.50
Sour Cream	\$1.50
Avocado	\$1.99
Rice or Beans	\$2.50
Rice and Beans	\$2.50

### **DESSERTS**

Churros	\$2.00
Flan	\$4.50
Chocoflan	\$4.50
Tres Leches	\$4.50







@loscomalesbolingbrook #loscomalesbolingbrook LosComalesBolingbrook.com

## Step Econgon Shrimp cocktail

\$16.99 Camarones Cucaracha

Unpeeled shrimp with head, \$25.99 salsa huichol. lime juice, and a special house seasoning.

LANGOSTINOS

Unpeeled prawns in a buttery \$26.99 hot sauce.

"CHAPUZON"

Peeled shrimp, octopus, crab meat, langostinos, oysters and \$26.99 tilapia in a spicy soup.

The following dishes are served with rice,

FRETSEIRELLENOned fried and garlic bred Tilapia topped grilled shrimp,

veggies, and cheese. FILETE A LA DIABLA

Grilled tilapia fillet topped with

\$17.99

diabla spicy salsa.
FILETE AL MOJO DE AJO

Grilled tilapia fillet with garlic. FILETE RANCHERO \$17.99 Grilled tilapia fillet topped with

ranchero salsa. \$17.99

**FILETE A LA PLANCHA** Grilled tilapia fillet.

CAMARONES KORA \$17.99 Spicy, shell-on shrimp.

CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS Breaded shrimp. Served with

rice, beans and seasoned fries. \$17.99 **CAMARONES A LA DIABLA** 

Shrimp sauteed in a very spicy red säuce.

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE \$17.99 AJO

Shrimp sautéed in a garlic

**CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA** Grilled shrimp

**CAMARONES RANCHEROS** Shrimp sauteed in a ranchero

salsa.

## **BEVERAGES**

AGUAS FRESCAS Flavors vary daily. NEVER made with artificial coloring.

"LICUADOS" \$6.99 Made with milk. Your choice of chocolate, strawberry, or banana milkshake.

\$2.75 **JARRITOS®** Assorted flavors.

**CAN SODAS** \$2.00 Coke®, Diet Coke®, or Sprite®

REGULAR COFFEE \$2.50

